
Spencer Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results
5 members per team used to calculate result

Team type: MS Girls
Team Placing Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team

1 Stratford 48 14
2 Wittenberg-Birnamwood 48 6
3 Auburndale 71 5
4 Colby 90 5
5 Thorp 107 5
6 Spencer 124 5

Columbus Catholic 2
Loyal 4
Owen-Withee 2
Pittsville 2
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Spencer Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2019

Female

1 703 Kylee Beversdorf 00:12:08.3Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:04 min/m1 17
2 640 Kayla Casperson 00:13:11.6Stratford 6:35 min/m1 27
3 706 Rory Salveson 00:13:30.9Wittenberg-Birnamwood 6:45 min/m2 36
4 411 Katey Brunton 00:13:50.3Auburndale 6:55 min/m1 46
5 424 Pearl Feiten 00:14:05.9Colby 7:02 min/m1 57
6 650 Kressa Wenzel 00:14:05.9Stratford 7:02 min/m2 68
7 677 Madelyn Windl 00:14:10.8Thorp 7:05 min/m1 78
8 647 Breleigh Skaya 00:14:12.6Stratford 7:06 min/m3 87
9 486 Addison Davison 00:14:32.6Loyal 7:16 min/m1 <57
10 414 Hope Schulte 00:14:41.9Auburndale 7:20 min/m2 98
11 707 Danica Tomson 00:14:42.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:21 min/m3 106
12 422 Schmitt Annamarie 00:14:48.0Colby 7:24 min/m2 116
13 542 Addie Hatlestad 00:15:09.9Owen-Withee 7:34 min/m1 <56
14 593 Theresa Knecht 00:15:12.7Spencer 7:36 min/m1 127
15 704 Ava Hegewald 00:15:14.8Wittenberg-Birnamwood 7:37 min/m4 137
16 646 Samantha Mielke 00:15:17.0Stratford 7:38 min/m4 147
17 413 Keira Raab 00:15:18.5Auburndale 7:39 min/m3 156
18 425 Casey Reynolds 00:15:20.5Colby 7:40 min/m3 168
19 412 Ava Raab 00:15:32.1Auburndale 7:46 min/m4 178
20 565 Kennedy Parkison 00:16:02.1Pittsville 8:01 min/m1 <56
21 639 Addison Bauman 00:16:04.4Stratford 8:02 min/m5 187
22 676 Pepper Werner 00:16:08.2Thorp 8:04 min/m2 198
23 488 Alexis Meyer 00:16:12.9Loyal 8:06 min/m2 <57
24 487 Bailey Eckes 00:16:15.4Loyal 8:07 min/m3 <57
25 489 Ella Rand 00:16:20.9Loyal 8:10 min/m4 <58
26 641 Hailey Fecker 00:16:22.6Stratford 8:11 min/m6 206
27 701 Zoey Baumgartner 00:16:24.4Wittenberg-Birnamwood 8:12 min/m5 218
28 594 Montanna Kohls 00:16:24.6Spencer 8:12 min/m2 227
29 642 Hayden Fecker 00:16:26.2Stratford 8:13 min/m7 236
30 675 Abbigail Schultze 00:16:38.7Thorp 8:19 min/m3 248
31 462 Charlotte Schiferl 00:16:39.8Columbus Catholic 8:19 min/m1 <58
32 643 Eire Fisher 00:17:09.1Stratford 8:34 min/m8 >76
33 651 Haley Woodford 00:17:30.4Stratford 8:45 min/m9 >77
34 672 Miranda Boelke 00:17:48.4Thorp 8:54 min/m4 258
35 410 Kylie Anderson 00:18:04.3Auburndale 9:02 min/m5 266
36 426 Allie Robida 00:18:11.9Colby 9:05 min/m4 277
37 596 Rachel Nieman 00:18:21.0Spencer 9:10 min/m3 286
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Spencer Invitational
MS Girls

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

MS Girls

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 26, 2019

Female

38 648 Madelyn Stein 00:18:24.6Stratford 9:12 min/m10 >76
39 597 Dani Soback 00:18:34.6Spencer 9:17 min/m4 296
40 543 Alanna Hubbard 00:18:54.9Owen-Withee 9:27 min/m2 <56
41 702 Amelia Bessert 00:19:19.6Wittenberg-Birnamwood 9:39 min/m6 308
42 461 Hannah Loucks 00:19:56.9Columbus Catholic 9:58 min/m2 <56
43 652 Emily Zuelke 00:20:06.1Stratford 10:03 min/m11 >76
44 564 Kathryn Klamrowski 00:20:21.1Pittsville 10:10 min/m2 <5
45 645 Alexa Krieg 00:20:50.0Stratford 10:25 min/m12 >76
46 649 Tria Tubbs 00:21:29.1Stratford 10:44 min/m13 >76
47 644 Emilee Gebelein 00:23:08.1Stratford 11:34 min/m14 >76
48 423 Rachel Berg 00:23:17.7Colby 11:38 min/m5 316
49 674 Richelle Rather 00:24:08.8Thorp 12:04 min/m5 327
50 595 Blessing Ngirwe 00:31:24.1Spencer 15:42 min/m5 336
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Spencer Invitational
MS Girls

Team Results with Individual Times
September 26, 2019 MS Girls

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Stratford

Team Points
01:12:52Team Time

1 2 640 Kayla Casperson 13:11.6 2
2 6 650 Kressa Wenzel 14:05.9 6
3 8 647 Breleigh Skaya 14:12.6 8
4 16 646 Samantha Mielke 15:17.0 14
5 21 639 Addison Bauman 16:04.4 18
6 26 641 Hailey Fecker 16:22.6 20
7 29 642 Hayden Fecker 16:26.2 23
8 32 643 Eire Fisher 17:09.1 >7
9 33 651 Haley Woodford 17:30.4 >7
10 38 648 Madelyn Stein 18:24.6 >7
11 43 652 Emily Zuelke 20:06.1 >7
12 45 645 Alexa Krieg 20:50.0 >7
13 46 649 Tria Tubbs 21:29.1 >7
14 47 644 Emilee Gebelein 23:08.1 >7

Team name:
Team result: 48 Team Pos: 2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Wittenberg-Birnamwood

Team Points
01:12:02Team Time

1 1 703 Kylee Beversdorf 12:08.3 1
2 3 706 Rory Salveson 13:30.9 3
3 11 707 Danica Tomson 14:42.6 10
4 15 704 Ava Hegewald 15:14.8 13
5 27 701 Zoey Baumgartner 16:24.4 21
6 41 702 Amelia Bessert 19:19.6 30

Team name:
Team result: 71 Team Pos: 3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Auburndale

Team Points
01:17:28Team Time

1 4 411 Katey Brunton 13:50.3 4
2 10 414 Hope Schulte 14:41.9 9
3 17 413 Keira Raab 15:18.5 15
4 19 412 Ava Raab 15:32.1 17
5 35 410 Kylie Anderson 18:04.3 26

Team name:
Team result: 90 Team Pos: 4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Colby

Team Points
01:25:45Team Time

1 5 424 Pearl Feiten 14:05.9 5
2 12 422 Schmitt Annamarie 14:48.0 11
3 18 425 Casey Reynolds 15:20.5 16
4 36 426 Allie Robida 18:11.9 27
5 48 423 Rachel Berg 23:17.7 31
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Team name:
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Thorp

Team Points
01:28:56Team Time

1 7 677 Madelyn Windl 14:10.8 7
2 22 676 Pepper Werner 16:08.2 19
3 30 675 Abbigail Schultze 16:38.7 24
4 34 672 Miranda Boelke 17:48.4 25
5 49 674 Richelle Rather 24:08.8 32

Team name:
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 6

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Spencer

Team Points
01:39:58Team Time

1 14 593 Theresa Knecht 15:12.7 12
2 28 594 Montanna Kohls 16:24.6 22
3 37 596 Rachel Nieman 18:21.0 28
4 39 597 Dani Soback 18:34.6 29
5 50 595 Blessing Ngirwe 31:24.1 33

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Columbus Catholic

Team Points
Team Time

1 31 462 Charlotte Schiferl 16:39.8 <5
2 42 461 Hannah Loucks 19:56.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Loyal

Team Points
Team Time

1 9 486 Addison Davison 14:32.6 <5
2 23 488 Alexis Meyer 16:12.9 <5
3 24 487 Bailey Eckes 16:15.4 <5
4 25 489 Ella Rand 16:20.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Owen-Withee

Team Points
Team Time

1 13 542 Addie Hatlestad 15:09.9 <5
2 40 543 Alanna Hubbard 18:54.9 <5

Team name:
Team result: Team Pos:

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Pittsville

Team Points
Team Time

1 20 565 Kennedy Parkison 16:02.1 <5
2 44 564 Kathryn Klamrowski 20:21.1 <5
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